PLED Open LED Protectors
Revision: 10/15/18
©2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PLED Ultra Low Holding Current Series
Description
This PLED ultra-low holding current series exhibits a
low holding current parameter that makes it compatible

PLX
XXXXX
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Package Description
Packaging
Quantity
Industry
Standard
S DO-214AA 2500 EIA-481-1
PLED 310 S
TYPE
PLED: LED Protector
V
PACKAGE TYPE
S:DO-214AA
BR
See Electrical
Characteristic table
DO-214 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-1 Standards
PLED Application in Ballast Output LED Driver for Ignition
0.47
(12.0)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.5)
0.80 (20.2)
Arbor Hole Dia.
13.0 (330)
Dimensions are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA(1.5)
Cover tape
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each
product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications.
Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Protection Devices category: